EM58 • HS58 • HM58 EP
EM58 • HS58 • HM58 EP
ROTACOD
Absolute encoders with Ethernet/IP interface
MEcHAnIcAl SPEcIfIcAtIonS
Dimensions: see drawing
Shaft diameter: Ø 6, 8, 9.52, 10, 12 mm
Hollow shaft diameter: Ø 14, 15 mm

/Sxxx
c
order code - Single turn
a rESolUtIon
18 = 262144 cpr
b SHAft DIAMEtEr
6 = 6 mm
8 = 8 mm
P9 = 9.52 mm, 3/8”
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
14 = 14 mm (HSCxx)
15 = 15 mm (HSCxx) C cUStoM vErSIon
EM58 • HS58 • HM58 EP EM58S • HS58S • HM58S EP
EMC58 • HSc58 • HMc58 EP EMc59 • HSc59 • HMc59 EP EMc60 • HSc60 • HMc60 EP
HM58
HM58S
HMc58
HMc59
HMc60
EM58
EM58S
EMC58
EMc59
EMc60
XX/XXXXX
a
EP - XX
b
/Sxxx
c
a rESolUtIon
13/16384 = 8192 cpr x 16384 turns (EMxx)
16/16384 = 65536 cpr x 16384 turns (HMxx)
b SHAft DIAMEtEr
6 = 6 mm
8 = 8 mm
P9 = 9.52 mm, 3/8”
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
14 = 14 mm (EMCxx, HMCxx)
15 = 15 mm (EMCxx, HMCxx)
C cUStoM vErSIon
Order code - Multi turn